MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #63 WEEK OF 4-10-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Kevin Eubanks

Alexi Tuomarila
Joe Garrison and Night People

Bogue Chitto

Tristan

Daymé Arocena
David Bandman
Apollo Suns
Verneri Pohjola’s

Quiet Life Motel

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Mallory Chipman

Sherri Roberts

Laurie Dapice

Michael Kaeshammer

Dan Costa

The Fred Hughes Trio

Henry Spencer

Benedettini / Montrone / Pache feat. Joe Magnarelli
Niculin Janett

Matt Sellick

Jan Cyrka & Guthrie Goyan

Valeriy Stepanov & Arkadiy Kornev

Song Title
Take the Coltrane

The Sun Hillock
2nd Floor Man
Bogue Chitto

Moontune

Eleggua

Huggin the Right
An Impossible Bond
Pinch

Automatic

Song Title
Angular Symphony
They Say It's Spring
Social Call

Talk to Me Baby

Samba

Now He Sings, Now He Sobs
On the Bridge

Mag Pie

Exclamation

Knockbox

Carefree Summer

Cute Martlets

Album
East West Time Line

Kingdom
The People Upstairs
Red Lounge

Live in Concert

Cubafonia

Burn Notice

Each day a Different sun

Pekka

Anhinga

Album
Nocturnalize

Anybody's Spring
Parting the Veil

No Filter

Suite Tres Rios
Matrix

Juncture

Near and How

No Parking Anytime
Nocture

Guitar Heros

Vsak 6

Record Label
Mack Avenue

Edition Records
Self-Released

Just for the Records

Isolde Records

Brownswood Recordings

Self-Released
Self-Released
Edition Records

Self-Released

Record Label
Bent River Records

Pacific Coast Jazz

Self-Released
Self-Released

Self-Released
ShoreThing Records
Whirlwhind Records
AMP Music Records
QFTF

Self-Released

KPM Main Series

Self-Released

Year
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Year
2016

2017
2014

2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

Track Time
6:25

4:39
9:08
3:14
7:20
3:07
5:15
5:22
6:42
3:05

Track Time
4:12
5:24
4:59
3:24
4:22
4:58
7:53
6:32
7:56
3:24
1B
5:32

Country of Origin
USA

Finland
USA

Norway

United Kingdom
Cuba

USA

Canada

Finland

USA

Country of Origin
Canada

USA

USA

Canada
Brazil

USA

United Kingdom

Italy

Germany
Canada

United Kingdom

Russia



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 55:30 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_63_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_63_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:51)

mjt_episode_63_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:31)

mjt_episode_63_seg_3.mp3 (time 20:46

mjt_episode_63_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:51)

mjt_episode_63_seg_5.mp3 (time 17:43)

mjt_episode_63_seg_6.mp3 (time 24:55)

Total Running Time: 1:55:30

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_63_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:55:30

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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