## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #63 WEEK OF 4-10-2017

Hour #1

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Kevin Eubanks	Take the Coltrane	East West Time Line	Mack Avenue	2017	6:25	USA
Alexi Tuomarila	The Sun Hillock	Kingdom	Edition Records	2017	4:39	Finland
Joe Garrison and Night People	2nd Floor Man	The People Upstairs	Self-Released	2017	9:08	USA
Bogue Chitto	Bogue Chitto	Red Lounge	Just for the Records	2017	3:14	Norway
Tristan	Moontune	Live in Concert	Isolde Records	2017	7:20	United Kingdom
Daymé Arocena	Eleggua	Cubafonia	Brownswood Recordings	2017	3:07	Cuba
David Bandman	Huggin the Right	Burn Notice	Self-Released	2017	5:15	USA
Apollo Suns	An Impossible Bond	Each day a Different sun	Self-Released	2017	5:22	Canada
Verneri Pohjola's	Pinch	Pekka	Edition Records	2017	6:42	Finland
Quiet Life Motel	Automatic	Anhinga	Self-Released	2017	3:05	USA

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Mallory Chipman	Angular Symphony	Nocturnalize	Bent River Records	2016	4:12	Canada
Sherri Roberts	They Say It's Spring	Anybody's Spring	Pacific Coast Jazz	2017	5:24	USA
Laurie Dapice	Social Call	Parting the Veil	Self-Released	2014	4:59	USA
Michael Kaeshammer	Talk to Me Baby	No Filter	Self-Released	2016	3:24	Canada
Dan Costa	Samba	Suite Tres Rios	Self-Released	2016	4:22	Brazil
The Fred Hughes Trio	Now He Sings, Now He Sobs	Matrix	ShoreThing Records	2017	4:58	USA
Henry Spencer	On the Bridge	Juncture	Whirlwhind Records	2017	7:53	United Kingdom
Benedettini / Montrone / Pache feat. Joe Magnarelli	Mag Pie	Near and How	AMP Music Records	2017	6:32	Italy
Niculin Janett	Exclamation	No Parking Anytime	QFTF	2017	7:56	Germany
Matt Sellick	Knockbox	Nocture	Self-Released	2016	3:24	Canada
Jan Cyrka & Guthrie Goyan	Carefree Summer	Guitar Heros	KPM Main Series	2016	1:39	United Kingdom
Valeriy Stepanov & Arkadiy Kornev	Cute Martlets	Vsak 6	Self-Released	2015	5:32	Russia

This week we have: **The 1 hour show at 55:30 in a format in 1 file named** mjt\_episode\_63\_one\_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately. Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration. File Formats for 2 hours show: 6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named: mjt\_episode\_63\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 20:51) mjt\_episode\_63\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 19:31 ) mjt\_episode\_63\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 20:46 mjt\_episode\_63\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 17:51) mjt\_episode\_63\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 17:43) mjt\_episode\_63\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 24:55) Total Running Time: 1:55:30

1 File - 2 hour Show: mjt\_episode\_63\_2hour Total Running Time: 1:55:30

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams <u>www.modernjazztoday.com</u> <u>modernjazztoday@gmail.com</u> mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday